Selectra 3D
Lead Delivery System
•	 �Broad portfolio with different
lengths and curves suitable for
different patient anatomies
•	 �Inner diameter of 7.3 F compatible
with Solia and Sentus pacing lead
•	 �Hydrophilic inner coating for
smooth lead introduction and safe
system removal
Product Highlights
Ordering Information
Model Radius* Length Order number
Selectra 3D-40-32 40 mm 32 cm 443 624
Selectra 3D-40-39 40 mm 39 cm 443 625
Selectra 3D-40-42 40 mm 42 cm 451 789
Selectra 3D-55-32 55 mm 32 cm 443 626
Selectra 3D-55-39 55 mm 39 cm 443 627
Selectra 3D-55-42 55 mm 42 cm 451 790
Selectra 3D-65-32 65 mm 32 cm 443 628
Selectra 3D-65-39 65 mm 39 cm 443 629
Selectra 3D-65-42 65 mm 42 cm 451 791
Selectra IC-50 59 cm 392 289
Selectra IC-50 69 cm 392 290
Selectra IC-90 59 cm 392 291
Selectra IC-90 69 cm 392 292